
MHTCET Math Crash Course Schedule

Date Day Topic for Live Class

15 July Thursday Orientation - How to use the course

16 July Friday Indefinite + Differential Equation Lecture 1

17 July Saturday Indefinite + Differential Equation Lecture 2

18 July Sunday Indefinite + Differential Equation Lecture 3

19 July Monday No Class

20 July Tuesday Vector Algebra + Vector 3D Lecture 1

21 July Wednesday Vector Algebra + Vector 3D Lecture 2

22 July Thursday Vector Algebra + Vector 3D Lecture 3

23 July Friday Probability + Definite Integration Lecture 1

24 July Saturday Probability + Definite Integration Lecture 2

25 July Sunday Probability + Definite Integration Lecture 3

26 July Monday No Class

27 July Tuesday Functions Lecture

28 July Wednesday Differentiation + Application of Derivative Lecture 1

29 July Thursday Differentiation + Application of Derivative Lecture 2

30 July Friday Differentiation + Application of Derivative Lecture 3

31 July Saturday Matrices Lecture

1 August Sunday Linear Programming + Mathematical Logic Lecture

2 August Monday No Class

3 August Tuesday Trigonometry + Inverse Trigonometry Lecture 1

4 August Wednesday Trigonometry + Inverse Trigonometry Lecture 2

5 August Thursday Straight Line + Pair of Lines Lecture

6 August Friday Continuity Differentiability Lecture

7 August Saturday Area Lecture

8 August Sunday Trigonometric Equation Lecture

9 August Monday No Class

10 August Tuesday Circle + Parabola Lecture

11 August Wednesday Ellipse + Hyperbola Lecture

12 August Thursday Sequence Series + Quadratic Lecture

The Schedule might change as and when exact dates are announced

All the lectures will be based on discussion of Previous Year Questions

For the topics that are left out, classes might be taken at the end if the exam date provides time

Students enrolled in the batch will get Previous Years as Online Mocks from 21st July


